Sija| Nimi
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Venla Mennala
Raita Leppanen
Anna Vahavihu
Alma Peltotalo
Avianna Mettala

Silva Kulju
Sara Kukkola

Aino Riihimaki

Liina Vuorio
Saimi Lanki

. Alisa Pajunen
. Saaga Ahvenharju
. Elisa Remes

lida Hakamaki

. Anni Lyytinen
Siiri Kainulainen
. Vilma Merisalo
Ada Tuori

Siiri Jokimaki

Pinja Huttunen
. Viivi Pykalistd
. Olivia Salvisto
. Miia Oja

‘ Koulu
Seminaari
Vuorentaka
Tuomela
Luolaja
Myllymaki
littala

littala
Luolaja
Kirkonkulma
Myllymaki
Miemala
Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma
Vuorentaka
Kirkonkulma
Vuorentaka
Tuomela
Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma
Miemala
Miemala
Myllymaki
Vuorentaka

Tytot 3.-4.-luokka

‘ Sarja ‘ Matka ‘ Aika

T 3-4
T34
T3-4
T34
T 3-4
T34
T 3-4
T34
T 3-4
T34
T 3-4
T34
T3-4
T34
T3-4
T34
T3-4
T34
T3-4
T34
T 3-4
T34
T 3-4

1 km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1km
1km
1km

0:04:03
0:04:24
0:04:29
0:04:39
0:04:42
0:04:45
0:05:09
0:05:19
0:05:43
0:05:50
0:05:53
0:06:00
0:06:05
0:06:39
0:07:00
0:07:15
0:07:25
0:07:32
0:08:13
0:08:24
0:08:29
0:09:14
0:09:34

Pojat 3.-4.-luokka

| sija | Nimi

1.

RNV R WN

N NNNRRRRR[RB R R @ |9
WINPOWLONODURAWNDNEREO

Vilho Peltotalo
Aatu Heikama
Aarne Nissinen
Aaro Mettala
Eero Maki

Lenni Niskanen
Konsta Koskinen
Topias Immonen
Miro Lehto
Kasperi Eljander
Niklas Pitkénen
Tuukka Ojalehto
Ville Marttila
Nuno Partanen
Pyry Toivanen
Antti Hakamaki
Milo Rantanen
Joel Ruini

Reino Lahtinen
Veikko Peltonen
Ossi Leppaaho
Kaarlo Koskinen
Jone Hatonen

‘ Koulu
Luolaja
Seminaari
Ruununmylly
Konnari
Luolaja
Myllyméaki
Tuomela
Miemala
Tuomela
Tuomela
Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma
Miemala
Myllymaki
Vuorentaka
Myllymaki
Vuorentaka
Vuorentaka
Miemala
Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma
Vuorentaka

Hameenlinnan koulujen hiihtokilpailut Ahveniston moottoriradalla 20.2.2019

‘Sarja‘ Matka ‘ Aika

P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4
P3-4

1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1 km
1km
1 km

0:03:50
0:04:19
0:04:29
0:04:42
0:05:11
0:05:15
0:05:21
0:05:49
0:05:51
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:06:00
0:06:11
0:06:40
0:06:41
0:06:47
0:06:49
0:07:11
0:07:18
0:07:18
0:08:19
0:08:44
0:09:14



Tytot 5.-6.-luokka

Sarja ‘ Matka

T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6
T5-6

‘ Sarja

T ylak.
T ylak.
T ylak.
T ylak.
T ylak.
T ylak.

Sija| Nimi | Koulu
1. Elina Lindholm Myllymaki
2. Evelia Mettala Myllymaki
3. Aletta Nissinen Ruununmylly
4. Viivi Karppi Myllymaki
5. Emma Raimovaara Myllymaki
6. Kia Olsen Nummi
7. Maikki Arminen Renko
8. Elviira Jaalama Renko
9. Salli Laine Renko
10. Hilma Heinanen Nummi
11. Anni Pirttila Kirkonkulma
12. Ida Oral Seminaari
13. Veera Vartiainen Renko
14. lida Koivuniemi Tuomela
15. Vilma Lahtinen Vuorentaka
16. Viivi Helin Tuomela
Tytot ylakoulu
‘ Sija ‘ Nimi ‘ Koulu
1. Inka Haikama Kauriala
2. Enmilia Miettinen Kauriala
3. Pihla Leppanen Kauriala
4. Vieno Ristimaki littala
5. Sofia Ruuttunen littala
6. Eevi Kulju littala
7. Sanna Virtanen littala

T ylak.

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

‘ Matka
3 km

3 km

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

Aika
0:06:36
0:06:45
0:07:41
0:08:23
0:08:37
0:09:40
0:09:43
0:09:49
0:09:49
0:09:51
0:11:31
0:11:48
0:12:09
0:13:05
0:13:35
0:14:15

Aika
0:09:39
0:10:29
0:11:10
0:11:45
0:12:02
0:13:14
0:14:04

| sija | Nimi | Koulu
1. Kalle Kulju littala
2.  Emil Pukkila Luolaja
3. Topias Ollikka Tuomela
4. Nuutti Virtapalo ~ Nummi
5. Tuomas Immonen Miemala
6. Veikka Niemi Nummi
7. Benjamin Autio  Nummi
8. Jaakko Veijola Myllymaki
9. Onni Syrjanen Vuorentaka
10. Asla Arola Nummi
11. Topi Lehtonen Nummi
12. Santtu Kohtala Nummi
13. Teemu Perhola  Tuomela
14. Niilo Nurmi Kirkonkulma
15. Pietari Partanen  Nummi
16. Joona Kiuru Nummi
17. Tuukka Launo Vuorentaka
18. Elmo Vilmunen  Tuomela

19.
20.
21.

Ernesto Fagerlund Seminaari

Tommi Kivela

Jerry Niittunen

| sija | Nimi
Tuomas Lindholm Kauriala

1.
2.

Vaino Ristimaki

Kirkonkulma
Kirkonkulma

P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6

P 5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P 5-6
P5-6
P5-6
P 5-6

Pojat ylakoulu

‘ Koulu

littala

‘ Sarja ‘ Matka

P ylak.
P ylak.

Pojat 5.-6.-luokka

‘ Sarja ‘ Matka

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km

3 km
3 km

Aika
0:06:26
0:07:10
0:07:39
0:08:11
0:08:16
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:26
0:08:29
0:08:49
0:09:22
0:09:32
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:10:29
0:11:15
0:12:35
0:12:36
0:14:11
0:14:24
0:18:53

Aika
0:09:13
0:10:30



